BALANS

in Euro's

ACTIVA

Liquide middelen
Triodos Bank

Saldo

VERLIES EN WINST

in Euro's

BATEN

Ontvangen donaties
Sales/benefit

LASTEN

Bankkosten

Webkosten

Kantoorkosten

Gebouwen en land Ghana
Inventaris Ghana
Personeelskosten Ghana
Transportkosten
Materiaalkosten

Afdracht donaties per bank

Resultaat

2017
4.568,83
4.568,83
2017

4.744,54
5.396,86

10.141,40
172,04
170,25
34,99
1.690,00
915,00
1.280,00
3.067,27

7.329,55

2.811,85

2016

1.756,98

1.756,98

2016

8.373,85

3.055,00

177,15
265,32
660,26

38,25
516,47
421,17

60,07

8.793,93

11.428,85

10.932,62

496,23



PASSIVA

Reserve
Reserves
Resultaat lopend jaar

Saldo

2017 2016
1.756,98 1.260,75
2.811,85 496,23
4.568,83 1.756,98




